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8. Right now, do you think the state of moral values in the country as a whole is getting better or getting worse? 

 

 Getting better Getting worse Same (vol.) No opinion 

     

2021 May 3-18 28 67 3 2 

     

2020 May 1-13 27 68 4 1 

2019 May 1-12 19 77 3 1 

2018 May 1-10 18 77 3 1 

2017 May 3-7 16 77 4 2 

2016 May 4-8 20 73 5 2 

2015 May 6-10 22 72 4 2 

2014 May 8-11 18 74 7 1 

2013 May 2-7 20 72 6 2 

2012 May 3-6 19 73 5 2 

2011 May 5-8 22 69 6 4 

2010 May 3-6 14 76 7 4 

2009 May 7-10 21 71 6 1 

2008 May 8-11 11 81 6 3 

2007 May 10-13 11 82 4 2 

2006 May 8-11 11 81 6 3 

2005 May 2-5 16 77 5 2 

2004 Nov 19-21 27 64 7 2 

2004 May 2-4 16 77 5 2 

2003 May 5-7 24 67 7 
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Unweighted n 1016 545 471 753 246 194 279 532 459 319 235 317 348 322 387 333 272

Weighted n 1016 500 516 669 331 271 327 406 359 285 370 291 352 338 356 351 281


